General Description
The MAX6884 evaluation system (EV system) consists
of a MAX6884 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim
CMOD232 command module. The MAX6884 EEPROM-
configurable, multivoltage supply supervisor monitors
six voltage-detector inputs and an auxiliary input. The
MAX6884 also features programmable outputs for high-
ly configurable power-supply supervisory applications.

S up p l i ed
M A X6 8 8 4 EVC M O D 2 0°C  to + 70°C 20 TQ FN C M O D 232
Ordering Information
Note: To evaluate the MAX6885, request a MAX6885ETP free
sample with the MAX6884EVKIT.
The MAX6884 EV kit software is provided with the MAX6884 EV
kit; however, the CMOD232 board is required to interface the
EV kit to the computer when using the included software.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
SMBus is a trademark of Intel Corp.
E
va
lu
a
te
:
M
A
X
6
8
8
4
/M
A
X
6
8
8
5
Quick Start
Recommended Equipment
• Maxim MAX6884EVCMOD2 (contains MAX6884 EV
kit board and CMOD232 module)
• DC power supply, 9VDC at 200mA (included with
CMOD232 module)
• Computer running Windows 98, 2000, or XP with a